
MVSR Engineering College, Nadergul, Hyderabad-501510
Automobile Engineering Department

Academic Year 2017-2018, II semester

           Class: B.E. IV Semester                   Room No: M-212                          W.e.f: 16-01-2018  
 

DAY
09.30-
10.30

10.30-11.30 11.30-
12.30

12.30-
1.15

1.15-
2.15

2.15-
3.15

3.15-
4.15

Mon APE
MMT/CM/ACC Lab 

(A) /  (B) /   (C)

L

U

N

C

H

ACC M-IV MMT

Tue
MMT/CM/ACC Lab

(B)/ (C) /   (A)
APE ACC ES KOM

Wed
MMT/CM/ACC Lab

(C) /  (A) /   (B)
MMT KOM M-IV ES

Thu M-IV ACC ES MMT APE KOM

Fri KOM M-IV ACC MMT -

Sat -
- - 

- - -

               Batch A: 2451-16-769-001 to 022 (21 No’s)
                 Batch B: 2451-16-769-023 to 046 (21 No’s)
                 Batch C: 2451-16-769-047 to 054 and 2451-16-769-301 to 313   (21No’s)
        

Subject Code Faculty

EM-IV
Engineering Mathematics - 
IV

BS 401 MT
N.Thirumalatha

APE Automotive Petrol Engines PC 401 AE A.Gnan Reddy

ACC
Automotive Chassis 
Components

PC 402 AE
M.Pandarinath

MMT
Metallurgy & Material 
Testing

PC 403 AE
B.Ramu

KOM Kinematics of Machines PC 402 ME T.MuraliMohan Raju
ES Environmental Sciences MC 916 CE S.Swathi

MMT LAB
Metallurgy & Material 
Testing lab

PC 451 AE
B.Ramu,K.Manickavasagam,V.Nikhil 
Murthy

ACC LAB
Automotive Chassis 
Components lab

PC 452 AE
M.Pandarinath, Malikasab.L.Bagawan

CM LAB

Computational Methods lab

PC 453 AE

Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah,
T.Murali Mohan Raju, A.Gnan 
Reddy(Wednesday) ,K.Gowthami 
(Tuesday)

 

Timetable Coordinator           Central Timetable Coordinator                HAE                          Principal          
(M.P.N&K.G)                             (G.Vijay Kumar)                  (Dr. G. Venkata Subbaiah)       (Dr.G.Kanaka Durga)



                                          MVSR Engineering College, Nadergul, Hyderabad-501510
Automobile Engineering Department

Academic Year 2017-2018, II semester

               Class:  B.E. 3/4                             Room No: M -213                               W.e.f: 16-01-2018
   

DAY 9.45-
10.35

10.35 –
11.25

11.25 –
 12.15

12.15 –
1.00

1.00
–

1.45

1.45 -
2.35

2.35 –
3.25

3.25 -
4.15

Mo
n

CAD/CA
M

AAC AAC DAC

L
U
N
C
H

AE/CAD-CAE LAB
(A)  /  (B)

Tue - AAC HT DAC AE/CAD-CAE LAB
(B )  /   (C)

We
d

- AAC HT PTAV DAC FEM FEM

Thu CAD/CAM FEM HT DAC PTAV PTAV

Fri CAD/CA
M

PTAV HT FEM AE/CAD-CAE LAB
(C)   /   (A)

Sat - - - - - - -

                   Batch   A:  2451-15-769-001 to 2451-15-769-018 (17 No’s)
                   Batch B:  2451-15-769-019   to 2451-15-769-046 (17 N0’s)

               Batch C:  2451-15-769-047 to 2451-15-769-312 & 2451-14-769-004,007,011 (18 No’s)
                       

 
    

Subject Code Faculty 
DAC Design of Automotive 

Components
AE351

K.Manickavasagam

PTAV Performance & Testing of 
Automotive  Vehicles

AE
352

M.Pandarinath

AAC
Automotive Air-Conditioning

AE
353

G.Saidulu

FEM
Finite Element Methods

AE
354

B.Ramu

CAD/CAM
CAD/CAM

ME
353

M.L.Bagawan

HT
Heat Transfer

ME
354

Dr.G. Venkata  Subbaiah

AE Automotive Engineering Lab AE
381

A.Gnan Reddy, G.Saidulu

CAD/CAM/CA
E LAB

CAD/CAM/ CAE Lab AE
382

K.Gowthami, M.L.Bhagawan, 
B.Ramu,



   Timetable Coordinator            Central Timetable Coordinator                        HAE                    
Principal
        (M.P.N&K.G)           (G.Vijay Kumar)     ( Dr. G. Venkata Subbaiah)         ( Dr.G.Kanaka Durga)

                                        MVSR Engineering College, Nadergul, Hyderabad-501510
Automobile Engineering Department

Academic Year 2017-2018, II semester

            Class: B.E. 4/4                              Room No:  M -214                                    W.e.f: 16-01-2018
   

DAY 9.45-
10.35

10.35 –
11.25

11.25 –
12.15

12.15 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.45

1.45 -
2.35

2.35 –
3.25

3.25
-4.15

Mon - - - -

L
U
N
C
H

- - -

Tue - - - - Project

Wed - QCRE AFSA EMV QCRE VBE VBE

Thu - AFSA AFSA QCRE QCRE EMV -

Fri - AFSA VBE VBE EMV EMV -

Sat - Seminar Project

 

                  

Subject Code Faculty
QCRE Quality Control and Reliability 

Engineering
AE 451

K.Gowthami

AFSA Alternative Fuels & System for 
Automobiles

AE 452
A.Gnan Reddy

Ele-2 Vehicle Body Engineering AE 453 M.L.Bagawan

Ele-3 Earthmoving Vehicles AE 461 k.Manickavasagam
Sem. Seminar

ME 481
Dr.G. Venkata  
Subbaiah, 
M.P.N,A.G.N

Proj. Project ME 482 A.Gnan Reddy



   Timetable Coordinators            Central Timetable Coordinator                        HAE                    
Principal
        (M.P.N&K.G)           (G.Vijay Kumar)     ( Dr. G. Venkata Subbaiah)         ( Dr.G.Kanaka Durga)


